
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Sindy SAGGIORATO
Balise 10
Circuit : D45
Distance : 3600m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 1:11:34 (19'53"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:44:54
2. Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK 1:01:00
3. Hilde BREESCH 1:08:07

1. 114 00:05:20 524m 10'11"/km
2. 119 00:04:12 00:09:32 197m 21'19"/km
3. 104 00:07:15 00:16:47 274m 26'28"/km
4. 91 00:05:56 00:22:43 371m 16'00"/km
5. 83 00:06:59 00:29:42 322m 21'41"/km
6. 112 00:04:44 00:34:26 109m 43'26"/km
7. 149 00:06:02 00:40:28 275m 21'56"/km
8. 86 00:16:12 00:56:40 618m 26'13"/km
9. 150 00:06:43 01:03:23 243m 27'38"/km

10. 110 00:05:49 01:09:12 410m 14'11"/km
11. 151 00:01:03 01:10:15 107m 9'49"/km
12. 165 00:00:52 01:11:07 103m 8'25"/km
13. 999 00:00:27 01:11:34 82m 5'29"/km
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